
I.E.S. do Castro

Grupos
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1º BACH C

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes
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LGeL I-1ºBac 201


Baluja Elsa

EF - 1º Bac. Pav


Vidal Maite

Eco - 1º Bac 209


Otero Concha

Ing I-1º Bac 210


Flores Isabe

Ing I-1º Bac 212


Benéitez A

LCeL I-1ºBac 207


de Saa Rita

HmC - 1º Bac 209


Palomo Joao

FIL - 1º Bac 216


Alonso José

LPM - 1º Bac Mus


Fdez Eva

MatA I-1ºBac 215


Cruz,Remed

Eco - 1º Bac Inf2


Otero Concha

FIL - 1º Bac 216


Alonso José

LCeL I-1ºBac 207


de Saa Rita

LPM - 1º Bac Mus


Fdez Eva

CULCI-1º Bac 001


Abalde Nuria

2Fr I-1º Bac 212


Vilar Concha

TIC1 -1º Bac Inf2


Cortes Bego

Eco - 1º Bac 209


Otero Concha

MatA I-1ºBac 215


Cruz,Remed

HmC - 1º Bac 209


Palomo Joao

LGeL I-1ºBac 206


Baluja Elsa

ReCa -1º Bac 202


Ocejo Almude

O.Deb- 1ºBac 214


de Saa Rita

RefMat AP I 217


Cruz,Remed

LCeL I-1ºBac 207


de Saa Rita

Eco - 1º Bac 209


Otero Concha

Ing I-1º Bac 210


Flores Isabe

Ing I-1º Bac 211


Benéitez A

EF - 1º Bac. Pav


Vidal Maite

FIL - 1º Bac 216


Alonso José

MatA I-1ºBac 215


Cruz,Remed

HmC - 1º Bac 209


Palomo Joao

HmC - 1º Bac 209


Palomo Joao

MatA I-1ºBac 218


Cruz,Remed

LGeL I-1ºBac 201


Baluja Elsa

Ing I-1º Bac 210


Flores Isabe

Ing I-1º Bac 211


Benéitez A

LPM - 1º Bac Mus


Fdez Eva

CULCI-1º Bac 001


Abalde Nuria

2Fr I-1º Bac 212


Vilar Concha

TIC1 -1º Bac Inf2


Cortes Bego


